Roll Call Number

Py |

Date  Jyne 11,2012

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, lowa:

Agenda Item Number

5

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)

FAMILY DOLLAR STORES

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)

ALL IN THE FAMILY LOUNGE
BEST TRIP

CARLS PLACE

CHICHA SHACK
DAHLS FOODS

DAHLS FOODS

DAHLS FOODS

DAHLS FOODS

DAHLS FOODS

DAHLS FOODS

DAHLS FUEL

DAHLS FUEL

DES MOINES VALERO #203
DRAKE SUPERMARKET
FAREWAY STORE #900
FAREWAY STORE #3975
FAST MART

FAST MART

FOREST MARKET

GIT N GO STORE #1
GIT N GO STORE #10
GIT N GO STORE #11
GIT N GO STORE #18
GIT N GO STORE #19
GIT N GO STORE #2
GIT N GO STORE #24
GIT N GO STORE #26
GIT N GO STORE #27
GIT N GO STORE #28
GIT N GO STORE #29
GIT N GO STORE #3
GIT N GO STORE #31
GIT N GO STORE #32
GIT N GO STORE #33

1251

4413
1516
1620
2420
3400
4343
1320
4121
3425
1819
3401
4341
4140
2101

100
3000
1621
1401
2105
3735

816
3940
6501

890
1307
1142
2140
1240
3274
4900

100
2601
2911

865

SE

SE

SE

SW

UNIVERSITY AVE

FLEURDR

18T ST
WOODLAND AVE
UNIVERSITY AVE
33RD ST

MERLE HAY RD
EUCLID AVENUE
FLEUR DR
INGERSOLL AV
BEAVER AVE
INGERSOLL AVE
MERLE HAY RD
PARK AVE
FOREST AVE
EUCLID AVE
22ND ST
UNIVERSITY AVE
BUCHANAN ST
FOREST AVE
HUBBELL AVE
EUCLID AVE
29TH ST

14TH ST
COUNTY LINE RD
ARMY POST RD
42ND ST

PARK AVE
KEOSAUQUA WAY
UNIVERSITY AVE
URBANDALE AVE
WATROUS AVE
9TH ST
DOUGLAS AVE
42ND ST



Roll Call Number

12.-0%5 ¢
Date  June 11,2012
GIT N GO STORE #36
GIT N GO STORE #42
GIT N GO STORE #5
GIT N GO STORE #6
GIT N GO STORE #7
HESSEN HAUS
HOLIDAY INN DOWNTOWN
HY VEE DRUGSTORE
HY VEE FOOD STORE #1
HY VEE FOOD STORE #2
HY VEE FOOD STORE #3
HY VEE FOOD STORE #4
HY VEE FOOD STORE #5
HY VEE GAS #4
HY VEE GAS #5
HY VEE WINE & SPIRITS #1
HY VEE WINE & SPIRITS #2
INGERSOLL LIQUOR & BEVERAGE
JIFFY #924
KARTARS MINI MART
KRUEGERS AMOCO #2
LA FAVORITA
LICKETY LIQUOR
LINN SUPER MARKET
LOCUST TAP
LOVELY FOOD MART
MAIN GATE
MARKET PLACE
MICHELLES LOUNGE
PARADIES SHOP
QUICK STAR
QUIK TRIP #500
QUIK TRIP #501
QUIK TRIP #515
QUIK TRIP #516
QUIK TRIP #523
QUIK TRIP #527
QUIK TRIP #530
QUIK TRIP #534
QUIK TRIP #535
QUIK TRIP #541
QUIK TRIP #544
QUIK TRIP #554
QUIK TRIP #559
QUIKTRIP #560

4164

806
2700
5736
3000

101
1050
4100
3330
2540
3221
4605
1107
4701
1113
3424
2310
3500
3718
3761

630
1700
2501
3805

434
4600
2956

555
3925
5800
2701
3700
2221
1421
1000

850
1215
2300
2945
1501
2428
3941

901
4024
2300

SE

SE

SW

SwW

m

SE
SW

Agenda Item Number

5

EASTON BLVD

14TH ST

INDIANOLA AVE
FRANKLIN AVE
MERLE HAY RD

4TH STREET

6TH AVE
UNIVERSITY AVE
MARTIN LUTHER KING J PKWY
EUCLID AVE

14TH ST

FLEUR DR

ARMY POST RD
FLEUR DR

ARMY POST RD
MARTIN LUTHER KING PARKWAY
HUBBELL AVE
INGERSOLL AVENUE
9TH ST

UNIVERSITY AVE
9TH STREET

GRAND AVE
HUBBELL AVE

6TH AVENUE
LOCUST ST

FLEUR DR

GRAND AVE
WALNUT ST

14TH ST

FLEUR DR
INGERSOLL AVE
HUBBELL AVE
EUCLID AVE
INGERSOLL AVE
UNIVERSITY AVENUE
ARMY POST RD

6TH AVE

14TH ST
UNIVERSITY AVENUE
GRAND AVE
HUBBELL AVE

14TH ST

63RD

FLEUR DR

MARTIN LUTHER KING
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bate  Jyne 11,2012

SCHALLER & SON INC 2723 GRAND AVE
SMOKE SHOP » 1918 SE 14TH STREET
SOUTHRIDGE AMOCO 6300 SE 14TH ST

SUPER QUICK 303 SE 30TH ST

SUPER QUICK 2 1824 HUBBELL AVE
TOBACCO HUT 5714 HICKMAN RD
WAKONDA CLUB 3915 FLEUR DR
WALGREENS #3252 606 WALNUT ST
WALGREENS #359 2545 E EUCLID AVE
WALGREENS #4714 4555 FLEUR DR
WALGREENS #5362 1330 E UNIVERSITY AVE
WALGREENS #5721 3140 SE 14TH ST
WALGREENS #5777 2930 E UNIVERSITY AVE
WALGREENS #5852 3030 UNIVERSITY AVE
WALGREENS #7452 4415 DOUGLAS AVENUE
WALGREENS #7453 104 E EUCLID AVE
WALGREENS #7833 3501 INGERSOLL AVE
WALGREENS #7968 6200 SE 14TH ST

WARD EAST SIDE PHARMACY 2501 E WALNUT ST
ZIMMS 3124 INGERSOLL AVE
—o APPROVED:

(ol

Do»;aglas P/ Philip
Assistant City Attorney

Moved by H :3/')5! E‘\/I to adopt.
COUNCIL ACTION YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT
COWNIE — CERTIFICATE
COLEMAN —
HENSCEY 1, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting
: b of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
MOORE L among other proceedings the above wa s adopted.
MAHAFFEY [
MEYER Y-
GRIESS L
TOTAL | =y 25 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1 have hereunto set my hand and affixed

my seal the day and year first above written.

MOTION CARRIED APPROVED

Mayor City Clerk




